
NASSDOC Research Information Series: 1 

 

 

 

 
 

NEW ARRIVALS 
List of New Additions with Summaries 

 
September, 2021 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

Indian Council of Social Science Research 

National Social Science Documentation Centre 

35, Ferozeshah Road  
New Delhi – 110001  

Tel No. 011 23074393 



2 
 

©NASSDOC - ICSSR 

***************************************************  
New Arrivals: List of New Additions with Summaries/ Compiled 
& edited by NASSDOC Team,  
National Social Science Documentation Centre, 18p. 
(NASSDOC Research Information Series: 1)  
September, 2021 

*************************************************** 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  



3 
 

 
Foreword 

 
The current issue of “New Arrivals: List of New Additions with 
Summaries” contains a list of New Books which were  processed 
in the month of September, 2021 and available for use in the 
National Social Science Documentation Centre of ICSSR. In the 
main text, entries are arranged by Title, followed by 
bibliographical details and summary of the document. For easy 
retrieval Author and Keyword Index are also given at the end 
wherein number in front of Author or Keyword denotes to the 
serial number of the entry in the main list of New Additions. 
Interested readers can consult the listed titles by visiting the 
library. 
 

Suggestions are always welcome. 
 
 
 

Ramesh Yernagula  
Director (Documentation) 

NASSDOC 
  



4 
 

S.No  Titles and Other Details 

 

Acc. No. 

   1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

21st Century Academic Library: Global Patterns of Organization and 

Discourse/ Bolin, Mary K.-- Chandos Publishing: Cambridge, 2017; 

xvi,160p 

                                                                                 

This book discusses the organization of academic libraries and how little 

has changed in the last 50 or even 100 years. The organization of the library 

follows the path of a print book or journal: acquisitions, cataloguing, 

circulation, reference, instruction, preservation and general administration. 

Most libraries still have public services and technical services (using those 

names or others) and are still very print-based in their organization while 

their collections and services are increasingly electronic and virtual. This 

book gathers information on organizational patterns of large academic 

libraries in the US and Europe, providing data that could motivate libraries 

to adopt innovative organizational structures or assess the effectiveness of 

their current organizational patterns. While there is a fair amount of research 

on topics like new competencies for librarians (using vacancy 

announcements as data), there is much less data on library organizational 

patterns. Contributes to the literature on the globalization of information and 

of library and information science Analyzes and presents data in a way that 

allows librarians and library administrators to consider what organizational 

patterns are the most effective for the goals they are pursuing Includes 

emerging patterns that are not widely seen in the academic library 

population 

 

Adapting Psychological Tests and Measurement Instruments for Cross-

Culture Research: An Introduction/ Hedrih, Vladimir-- Routledge Taylor & 

Francis Group: New York, 2020; vii,194p 

 

This book provides an easy-to-read overview of the methodological issues 

and best practices for cross-cultural adaptation of psychological 

instruments. Although the development of cross-cultural test adaption 

methodology has advanced in recent years, the discussion is often pitched 

at an expert level and requires an advanced knowledge of statistics, 

psychometrics and scientific methodology. This book, however, introduces 

the history and concepts of cross-cultural psychometrics pedagogically and 

simply. It evaluates key ethical, cultural, methodological and legal issues in 

cross-cultural psychometrics and provides a guide to test adaptation, data 

analysis and interpretation. Written in an accessible manner, this book 

builds an understanding of the methodological, ethical and legal 

complexities of cross-cultural test adaptation and presents methods for test 

adaptation, including the basic statistical procedures for evaluating the 

equivalence of test versions. It would be the ideal companion for 

undergraduate students and those new to psychometrics. 

 

51334 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

51348 

 

 

 

 

           2 



5 
 

 3. Archives in the Digital Age: Standards, Policies and Tools/ Bountouri, Lina-   

- Chandos Publishing: United States, 2017; xii,95p 

 

This book discusses semantic web technologies and their increased usage 

in distributing archival material. The book is a useful manual for archivists 

and information specialists working in cultural heritage institutions, including 

archives, libraries, and museums, providing detailed analyses of how 

metadata and standards are used to manage archival material, and how 

this material is disseminated through the web using the Internet, the 

semantic web, and social media technologies. Following an introduction 

from the author, the book is divided into five sections that explore archival 

description, digitization, the preservation of archives, the promotion of 

archival material through social media, and current trends in archival 

science. Addresses the most important issues within the archival 

community, covering current trends and the future of archival science 

Presents an original perspective on the use of social media by archival  

Institutions provide innovative, interdisciplinary research that incorporate 

archives and information management Discuss the dissemination of 

archival material using semantic web technologies. 

 

51336 

4 Casebook of Transformational And Transactional Leadership/ Arenas, Fil J. 

-- Routledge Taylor & Francis Group: New York, 2019; xi, 130p. 

 

This book is about the twenty-five case studies of leaders throughout 

history, A Casebook of Transformational and Transactional Leadership 

supplements existing texts on transformational leadership and the full range 

model to promote higher levels of understanding of transformational and 

transactional leadership behaviours. Beginning with an overview of 

Transformational and transactional behaviour components, Arenas 

Describes the original tenets of leadership researchers, demonstrating how 

practising the principles of full-range leadership can aid those who guide or 

manage others. The subsequent chapters examine influential figures from 

various organizational environments to provide readers with examples that 

connect with core full range leadership concepts. Finally, each chapter ends 

with a discussion question, helping to engage students with the material and 

encouraging further reflection and study. A Casebook of Transformational 

and Transactional Leadership is essential reading for both graduate and 

undergraduate students of leadership development, as well as military and 

non-military professionals in leadership, leadership development, business 

and management, and education. 

51347 

   

5 Creating a New Library Recipes for Transformation/ Freeman, Valerie and 

Freeman, Rebecca-- Chandos Publishing: Cambridge, 2016; viii,230p 

 

The book is structured as a cookbook with an introduction to the idea, then 

directions on its execution. Next, the book gives tips on how to adapt each 

 



6 
 

‘recipe’ to fit other specific needs, including other kinds of libraries. The 

layout follows three strands: space, community, and outreach. Each section 

includes five elements critical to transforming spaces: fun, stimulation, 

safety, freedom, and personal. From providing coffee in the morning to a 

full Personal Librarian program, this book presents useful and engaging 

ideas for transformational learning. Enables and encourage 

transformational learning in academic and research libraries Presents 

practical ideas in the style of a cookbook, recipes that can be readily applied 

to a variety of sites and situations Gives useful insight and ideas relevant to 

different kinds of libraries, including academic and research libraries 

Suggests fun, quirky, and practical ideas for your library 

 

6 Digital Humanities, Libraries and Partnerships: A critical examination of 

labour, networks, and community/ Kear, Robin Joranson, Kate. -- Chandos 

Publishing: Cambridge, 2018; xxiii, 199p. 

 

The purpose of this edited, multi-authored book is to document the synergy 

in partnerships among librarians and faculty working in the digital 

humanities. Reflecting on the nature of the partnership is key to 

understanding the success of the research. Various conceptual models 

exist for describing interdisciplinary collaboration, and library services in 

digital humanities; the book provides a more individualized narrative and 

examines the partnerships and networks that emerge from new questions 

and tools. Few books on libraries and digital humanities exist, and those 

that are published, focus on the library services side, rather than the 

partnerships between librarians, faculty, and staff - the main focus of this 

book. This book brings forward conceptual ideas and reflections that stay 

fresh beyond the changing technological landscape of digital humanities. 

There are many, many journal articles, blogs, projects, and micro-thoughts 

on this topic, but this publication encapsulates - in one comprehensive 

source - the cultural shift that is currently occurring Appeals to practising 

academic librarians and faculty in the humanities Documents the current 

environment while prompting new questions, research paths, and teaching 

methods Examine the concepts that create and foster the relationships 

among librarians and faculty working in the digital humanities Raises new 

questions revealed through technologies used in the digital humanities. 

 

51331 

7 Disaster planning for special libraries/ Robertson, Guy-- Chandos 

Publishing: Cambridge, 2020; xxi:300p 

 

Disaster Planning for Special Libraries contains a guide for developing and 

maintaining disaster plans for small special libraries and related work units. 

This volume serves as a reference resource, not only for people who have 

never considered the disaster planning process but also for experienced 

planners interested in a variety of approaches to different aspects of 

planning. The author discusses the role of the special librarian in the 

51325 



7 
 

planning process and considers the relationship between special libraries 

and their host organizations. He emphasizes the importance of coordinating 

a special library's plan with any in place for its host organization and 

encourages librarians to demonstrate their planning skills for organization-

wide benefits. Early chapters summarize the initial phases of the planning 

process, which include preparedness and response measures. Subsequent 

chapters cover the assessment of damage to special library facilities and 

assets, the implications of declaring a disaster, the development of strategic 

alliances with key suppliers, orientation and training, succession planning, 

operational resumption, the normalization of library operations, and auditing 

a disaster plan. The concluding chapter discusses concerns that special 

librarians might have concerning the future and its risks. Appendices include 

examples of a risk assessment and analysis and a risk mitigation program, 

a strike and protest plan, an emergency equipment inspection and audit 

report, a pandemic management program, and a disaster response 

manager's kit. 

 

8 Discover Digital Libraries Theory And Practise/ Xie, Iris and Matusiak, 

Krystyna-- Elsevier: Amsterdam, 2016; 388p. 

 

Discover Digital Libraries: Theory and Practice is a book that integrates both 

research and practice concerning digital library development, use, 

preservation, and evaluation. The combination of current research and 

practice guidelines is a unique strength of this book. The authors bring in-

depth expertise on different digital library issues and synthesize theoretical 

and practical perspectives relevant to researchers, practitioners, and 

students. The book presents a comprehensive overview of the different 

approaches and tools for digital library development, including discussions 

of the social and legal issues associated with digital libraries. Readers will 

find current research and the best practices of digital libraries, providing 

both US and international perspectives on the development of digital 

libraries and their components, including collection, digitization, metadata, 

interface design, sustainability, preservation, retrieval, and evaluation of 

digital libraries. 

 

51343 

9 Emerging Library Technologies: It's not just for geeks/ Joiner, Ida Arlene-- 

Chandos Publishing: United States, 2018; xvii, 188p. 

 

Emerging Library Technologies is written for librarians/information 

professionals, teachers, administrators, researchers, Undergraduate 

students, and others who are interested in learning about some of the most 

popular emerging technologies in the media today such as artificial 

intelligence, robotics, drones, driverless vehicles, big data, 

virtual/augmented reality, 3D printing, and wearable technologies. This 

valuable resource shows how they can be used in libraries and resource 

51332 



8 
 

centres, and how to get stakeholders buy-in for implementing these 

technologies. 

 

10 End of Wisdom?: The Future of Libraries in a Digital Age/ Baker, David and 

Evans, Wendy-- Chandos Publishing: Cambridge, 2016; xxxiv,204p 

 

The End of Wisdom? The Future of Libraries in a Digital Age assembles 

opinion pieces, forecasts, strategy options, and case studies from leading 

worldwide politicians, academics, educators, authors, publishers, captains 

of industry, senior public sector workers, library directors, IT gurus and other 

key players in the field of information provision who discuss their views on 

the hypothesis surrounding the "end of libraries" and the "death of books." 

The contributions – ranging in length from 500 to 2000 words are analysed 

and summarized to create a rich picture of current trends and likely futures 

for libraries of all types, with digital options discussed in detail 

51339 

   

11 Evaluating Demand - Driven Acquisitions/ Costello, Laura-- Chandos 

Publishing: Cambridge, 2017; 172p. 

 

Evaluating Demand-Driven Acquisitions examines recent research in 

demand-driven acquisitions to develop an evaluation framework specific to 

demand-driven programs. The chapters in this volume focus on the criteria 

and methods that are used to evaluate the results of demand-driven 

programs in research. Case studies and pilot programs from all types of 

libraries—including an interlibrary loan to purchase programs, catalogue 

integrated strategies, and evidence-based collection development—help 

illuminate the current best practices and benchmarks for demand-driven 

evaluation. This book helps librarians and practitioners evaluate their 

existing demand-driven programs and make adjustments that could 

decrease costs or expand existing strategies. It is also suitable for librarians 

with new or emerging demand-driven programs to use as a framework for 

developing ongoing assessment programs or evaluating pilot programs. 

 

51342 

12 Experiential Library: Transforming Academic and Research Libraries 

Through The Power of Experiential Learning/ McDonnell, Pete. -- Chandos 

Publishing: United States, 2016; xxxv, 216p. 

 

The Experiential Library: Transforming Academic and Research Libraries 

through the Power of Experiential Learning features contributions—in a 

relatively conversational, practical, and "how-to" format—from various 

academic libraries across broad educational levels that have implemented 

experiential learning programs, services, or resources to enhance the 

learning and development of both students and library employees. As 

academic libraries and academic librarians are seeking ways to transform 

themselves and create collaborative synergies within and without their 

institutions, this timely book suggests exciting ways to integrate experiential 

51337 



9 
 

learning into the library’s offerings. Ranging from integrated service learning 

and Information Literacy instruction that "takes the class out of the 

classroom," to unique experiential approaches to programming like Course 

Exhibits and the Human Library, the book is a one-stop-shop for libraries 

looking to expand their repertoire. It will also help them create connections 

between experiential learning and their institutions' missions and 

contributions to student success, by grounding these programs and 

services on a sure methodological footing. Librarians and educators wishing 

to learn more about the connections between experiential 

learning/experiential education and academic libraries would benefit from 

the advice from authors in this book. 

 

13 Front -Line Librarianship Life on the Job for Today's Librarians/ Robertson, 

Guy-- Chandos Publishing: United Kingdom, 2018; 297p. 

 

Front-Line Librarianship: Life on the Job for Librarians presents a diverse 

range of observations, viewpoints and useful commentary on the current 

workplace experiences of librarians and their associates. The book's author 

presents an unrivalled portrait of front-line librarianship that is based upon 

his unique experience and voice. Chapters consider workplace matters, the 

fate of hardcopy books, and speechmaking at conferences, the effects of 

recessions on libraries, continuing education, and corporate gift-giving 

programs. This book will make an excellent and useful addition to library 

collections in library science. 

51330 

   

14 Future directions in digital information: Predictions, Practice, Participation/ 

Baker, David Lucy Ellis.-- Chandos Publication: United States, 2021; 

xii,374p. 

 

This book describes the significant global changes that have impacted the 

library, information, and learning services and sciences. There is now a 

mood to find pragmatic information solutions to pressing global challenges. 

Future Directions in Digital Information presents the latest ideas and 

approaches to digital information from across the globe, portraying a sense 

of transition from old to new. This title is a comprehensive, international take 

on key themes, advances, and trends in digital information, including the 

impact of developing technologies. The latest volume in the 'Chandos 

Digital Information Review Series', this book will help practitioners and 

thinkers looking to keep pace with, and excel among, the digital choices and 

pathways on offer, to develop new systems and models, and gain 

information on trends in the educational and industry contexts that make up 

the information sphere. A group of international contributors has been 

assembled to give their view on how information professionals and 

scientists are creating the future along with five distinct themes: Strategy 

and Design; Who are the Users? Where Formal meets Informal; 

Applications and Delivery; and finally, New Paradigms. The multinational 

51326 



10 
 

perspectives contained in this volume acquaint readers with problems, 

approaches, and achievements in digital information from around the world, 

with equity of information access emerging as a key challenge. 

 

15 Library Consortia: Practical Guide for Library Managers/ Tripathi, Aditya 

and Lal, Jawahar-- Chandos Publishing: Cambridge, 2016; xv, 126p. 

 

Libraries are burdened with increased demand for resources and services 

and inflating expectations against shrinking or stagnant budgets. An 

individual library cannot cope with the situation. Hence, libraries form 

alliances for cooperation and sharing. Emerging changes in the publishing 

industry are phenomenal and have forced libraries to move toward a 

strategic partnership called library consortia. Information technology has 

played a vital role in developing such partnerships. Publishers offer 

packages of resources to library consortia benefitting all member libraries. 

Library consortia protect the interests of individual members while 

considering the business interests of publishers. This book is a start-up 

guide to libraries and librarians desiring to form library consortia. It covers 

the various facets of library consortia and corresponding activities. The 

chapters are presented with different consortia models, formations, 

business negotiations and various licensing schemes. 

51344 

   

16 Metadata for Transmedia Resources/ Vukadin, Ana-- Chandos Publishing: 

Cambridge, 2019; xii, 186p. 

 

The book tells about its technique of delivering a single piece of content in 

individual parts via different media and communication platforms (books, 

films, TV shows, games, live performances, etc.). In the book transmedia is 

considered as a case-in-point for the need to rethink library cataloguing and 

metadata practices in a new, heterogeneous information environment 

where the ability to bring together information from various sources into a 

meaningful whole becomes critical information skill. Transmedia sheds new 

light on some of the long-existing questions of bibliographic information 

organisation (the definition of work, modelling of bibliographic relationships, 

subject analysis of fiction, etc.) and introduces libraries to new, transient 

and interactive media forms such as interactive fiction, gaming events, or 

performances. The book investigates how various theories and practices of 

bibliographic information organisation can be applied to transmedia, 

focusing on the solutions provided by the new bibliographic conceptual 

model IFLA LRM, as well as linked open data models and standards. It 

strongly advocates collaborative practices and reuse of knowledge that 

underpin an emerging vision of the library catalogue as a 'mediation tool' 

that assembles, links and integrates information across a variety of 

communication contexts. 

 

51329 



11 
 

  17 Political Economy of Contemporary India/ Nagaraj, R Motiram, S.-- 

Cambridge University Press: Delhi, 2017; xii,371p. 

 

The books give an understanding of regional variation in politics and political 

economy, and how these have contributed to different developmental 

outcomes across various parts of India, remains pressing. It was suggested 

in the early 1960s that in India the central government was largely under 

the control of a national capitalist class, while the states were dominated by 

landed interests. Does such a formulation hold ground today? With 

increasing political mobilization among lower classes and castes and the 

diffusion of economic power to the state level after the reforms, how can 

variation in regional development be characterized? This volume aims to 

answer these questions by studying aspects of macro-economy, land, 

labour and employment from a variety of analytical and disciplinary 

perspectives. It offers rich analyses of economic growth viewed through the 

lenses of caste, regional politics and public investment, while also looking 

at long-term trends in employment and wages in the public sector, and the 

consequences of legal and policy reform. 

 

51324 

18 Practical for Informationists: Supporting Research and Clinical Practise/ 

DeRosa, Antonio P.-- Chandos Publishing: Cambridge, 2018; vi,92p. 

 

The book is a practical guide for Informationists: Supporting Research and 

Clinical Practice guides new informationists to a successful career, giving 

them a pathway to this savvier, more technically advanced, domain-focused 

role in modern-day information centres and libraries. The book's broad 

scope serves as an invaluable toolkit for healthcare professionals, 

researchers and graduate students in information management, library and 

information science, data management, informatics, etc. Furthermore, it is 

also ideal as a textbook for courses in medical reference services/medical 

informatics in MLIS programs. 

 

     51333 

19 Role of the Electronic Resources Librarian/ Stachokes, Geroge-- Chandos 

Publishing: Cambridge, 2019; vii, 167p. 

 

The Role of the Electronic Resources Librarian focuses on longstanding 

hurdles to the transition of libraries from print collections, to online 

information services, all from an Electronic Resources Librarian (ERL) 

perspective. Problems covered include cost containment for electronic 

serials, web design, discovery, customer service, efficiency, and adapting 

organizations to the needs of contemporary users. The title considers the 

historical development of the ERL role, how the position emerged in North 

America in the 1990s, how it is represented within the organizational 

structure of academic libraries, and how the ERL role maps to technology, 

information services, and professional identity trends. 

 

     51328      



12 
 

20 Staff-Less Libraries: Innovative Staff Design/ Johannesen, Carl Gustav-- 

Chandos Publishing: Cambridge, 2017; vi,175p 

 

Staff-Less Libraries: Innovative Staff Design considers the challenges of 

this approach, its pros and cons, identifies international experiences, and 

discusses best practices. It presents a step-by-step approach to 

implementing a staffless library and/or services and seeks to inspire 

professionals to share experiences and optimize their library. Staff-less 

public libraries, enabled by technological developments, represent a 

significant and innovative aspect of the development of public libraries. The 

concept radically enlarges the availability of user access to public libraries. 

Some Danish public library branches have, for example, increased their 

weekly opening hours from 20 to 80 hours per week. In Denmark, the 

concept has been quite successful, increasing the number of staff-less 

libraries from 81 public library units in 2011 to 260 in 2014. From a longer 

view, however, the staff-less library concept contributes to the 

modernization of public libraries by further opening the library. Many library 

professionals have been surprised by the near absence of vandalism 

through the staff fewer opening hours. According to the latest trend, the staff 

less library model is gradually moving from thinly populated rural areas and 

suburban neighbourhoods to urban contexts. This book explores the 

concept, hence furthering the debate. 

 

     51338 

21 Stepping Away From the Silos: Strategies Collaboration in Digitisation/ 

Coutts, Margaret-- Chandos Publishing: Cambridge, 2016; xiv,197p 

 

Stepping away from the Silos examines the strategic context in the UK since 

the 1990s and its effect on collaboration and coordination of exemplar 

digitisation initiatives in higher education and related sectors. It identifies 

the principal criteria for content selection that are common to the 

international literature in this field. The outputs of the exemplar projects are 

examined concerning these criteria. A range of common practices and 

patterns in content selection appears to have developed over time, forming 

a de facto strategy from which several areas of critical mass have emerged. 

The book discusses the potential to improve strategic collaboration and 

coordinated selection by building on such a platform, and considers 

planning options in the context of work on national digitisation strategies in 

the UK and internationally. 

 

     51341      

22 Successes and Failures of Knowledge Management/ Jay, Liebowitz-- 

Morgan Kaufmann: Cambridge, 2016; xviii, 221p. 

 

Successes and Failures of Knowledge Management highlight examples 

from across multiple industries, demonstrating where the practice has been 

implemented well—and not so well—so others can learn from these cases 

during their knowledge management journey. Knowledge management 

     51345 



13 
 

deals with how best to leverage knowledge both internally and externally in 

organizations to improve decision-making and facilitate knowledge capture 

and sharing. It is a critical part of an organization’s fabric and can be used 

to increase innovation, improve organizational internal and external 

effectiveness, build the institutional memory, and enhance organizational 

agility. Starting by establishing KM processes, measures, and metrics, the 

book highlights ways to be successful in knowledge management 

institutionalization through learning from sample mistakes and successes. 

Whether an organization is already implementing KM or has been reluctant 

to do so, the ideas presented will stimulate the application of knowledge 

management as part of a human capital strategy in any organization 

   

23 Taking Your Library Career to the Next Level: Participating, Publishing, and 

Presenting/ Hibner, Holly and Kelly, Mary-- Chandos Publishing: United 

States, 2017; xvi, 103p. 

 

Taking Your Library Career to the Next Level: Participating, Publishing, and 

Presenting helps librarians establish a brand and name recognition in their 

area of expertise, suggesting how to write winning proposals for both 

publication and presentation and places to publish. In addition, it covers how 

to conquer fears of public speaking and how to make presentations more 

dynamic. As professional development is important in most library settings 

to earn or maintain credentials, this book helps academic librarians look for 

opportunities to earn tenure, also helping special librarians look for ways to 

focus their training on a narrow subject area. Regardless of their reason for 

looking for professional development opportunities, librarians of all types 

will find satisfaction in contributing to the profession at a higher level. 

Participating in professional conversations and decision-making that 

impacts others in the field, and sharing knowledge through publishing and 

presenting are great ways to become better librarians. 

 

     51335 

24 Transformative Library and Information Work: Profiles on Social Justice/ 

Bales, Stephen and Budzise-weaaver, Tina-- Chandos Publishing: 

Cambridge, 2020; x, 152p. 

 

This book guide transformational information work, the book collects 

approximately thirty brief case studies of information related organizations, 

initiatives, and/or projects that focus on social justice-related activities. Each 

case is a short narrative account of its particular subject's history, 

objectives, accomplishments, and challenges faced. It also describes the 

material realities involved in the subjects' day-to-day operations. 

Furthermore, cases include pertinent excerpts from interviews conducted 

with individuals directly involved with the information organization and will 

conclude with three to five bulleted takeaway points for information workers 

to consider when developing their praxis. 

 

     51327           



14 
 

25 पुस्तकालय एवं सुचना ववज्ञान के अवधारणात्मक एवं वसु्तवनष्ठ दृविकोण/ वकशोर, अवित-- 

वाई के पब्लिशसस: आगरा, 2019; 536p. 

 

यह पुस्तक दो भागो ंिें ववभावित है। पहले भाग िें वैचाररक आधार के रूप िें नवीनति 

िानकारी है और दूसरे भाग िें उत्तर के साथ वसु्तवनष्ठ  प्रश्न हैं।  छात्र  हिेशा केवल वसु्तवनष्ठ 

प्रश्नो ंवाली  पुस्तको ंका  अध्ययन करना पसंद करते हैं लेवकन  सैद्ांवतक ज्ञान की किी के 

कारण प्रवतयोगी  परीक्षाओ ंका सािना करने िें बहुत सारी सिस्याएं होती है।  वववभन्न 

प्रवतयोगी परीक्षाओ ंिें बैठने वाले छात्रो ंकी बेहतरी के वलए वैचाररक और वसु्तवनष्ठ दृविकोण 

दोनो ंहैं। 

     51346 

   

   

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



15 
 

Author Index 

Author S.No  

Arenas, Fil J. 4 

Baker, David 10, 14 

Bales, Stephen 24 

Bolin,Mary K. 1 

Bountouri, Lina 3 

Budzise-weaaver, Tina 24 

Costello, Laura 11 

Coutts, Margaret 21 

DeRosa, Antonio P. 18 

Evans, Wendy 10 

Freeman, Rebecca 5 

Freeman, Valerie  5 

Hedrih, Vladimir 2 

Hibner, Holly 23 

Jay, Liebowitz 22 

Johannesen, Carl Gustav 20 

Joiner, Ida Arlene 9 

Joranson, Kate 6 

Kear, Robin  6 

Kelly, Mary 23 

Lal, Jawahar 15 

Lucy Ellis. 14 

Matusiak, Krystyna 8 

McDonnell, Pete 12 

Motiram, S. 17 

Nagaraj, R. 17 

Robertson, Guy 7, 13 

Stachokes, Geroge 19 

Tripathi, Aditya 15 



16 
 

Vukadin, Ana 16 

Xie, Iris 8 

किशोर, अमित 25 

 

  



17 
 

Keyword Index 

Keyword S.No  

Academic Libraries 1, 11, 12 

Acquisitions 11 

Career Development 23 

Collection Development 21 

Data Services 19 

Digital Archives 3 

Digital Libraries 3, 6, 8, 10, 14, 19, 21 

Digital Media 3, 10, 16 

Digitization 8, 21 

Disaster Management 7 

Disaster Safety Measures 7 

Economic Development 17 

Economic Policy 17 

Electronic Information Resources 3, 14, 19  

Electronic Resource Management 15 

Employment-- Library 13 

Ethno-Psychology 2 

Experiential Learning 12 

Humanities and Arts 6 

India 17 

Information Literacy 12 

Information Organization 24 

Information Retrieval System 16 

Information Science 16, 24 

Information System 18 

Information Technology 9, 14, 15 

Intellectual Cooperation 6 

Knowledge Management 22 

Leadership 4 



18 
 

Library Administration 5 

Library and Information Science 1, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 15, 

16, 18, 20, 21, 23, 24 

Library Automation 20 

Library Buildings 7 

Library Consortium 15 

Library Evaluation 11 

Library Management 1, 19, 20 

Library Materials 8 

Metadata 16 

Organizational Learning 22 

Politics and Government 17 

Psychological Tests 2 

Psychological Values 4 

Psychometrics 2 

Public Libraries 20 

Public Relations 20 

Public Services-- Library 13 

Social Classes 17 

Social Justice 24 

Special Libraries 7 

Strategic Planning 21 

Technological Innovations 5, 9 

Vocational Guidance 23 

पसु्तिालय और सचूना विज्ञान 25 

प्रततयोगी परीक्षा 
 

25 

*************** 

******* 

** 


